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Regio B kampioenschappen
Hoogezand, 7- - 8-12-2019

Programmanr. 17
8-12-2019 - 10:05

Heren, 100m rugslag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Junioren1en 2

Maiko Hofstra
Joachim Wolbersen
Wout Kroeze
Lennart Middendorp
Rick Smit

Jochum van Hattum
Stefan van der Feer
Tim Zuurman

Vasco Strampel

10 Ytsen de Bruin

11 Silvijn Buurlage

12 Yannick Dijks

13 Hielke van der Zwaag
14 Geert Sies

NG Daniél Malda

NG Aeden Strater
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Junioren 3 en 4

1 Jelte Meuleman
Arend Vlasma
Luc Kerpels
Wouter Sies
Kevin van Gelderen
David Wesseling
Eise van der Zee
Ruben Trompetter
Wouter de Boer
10 David Warris

11 Cayn Nomden

12 Jasper Dijks

NG Jesper Boets

NG Bent Riigebregt
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Jeugdlen?2

Jan Berend Sipma
Hidde Betten
Mathijs Baarda
Rik Stahlie
Dylan Bes
Harmen van der Ploeg
Arnoud Bos
Erwin Boer
Kevin Vermeulen
10 Damyan Vellinga
11 Jens Schievink
12 Michau Woudstra
AFGEM Steffan Culafic
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Senioren 1 en ouder

Max Pathuis

Derk Jan van Duyn
Jarno Remmelts
Frank Scheltens
Bas Kost

Han Zwiep

Marnix van het Hof
Andy Oort

Xander Huberts
Eric Zwiep
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=

vereniging

ZPC Isis

Aqua 68

Azuro

Azuro

Aqua 68

Dz&Pc

Bubble

ZPC Hoogeveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Wetterwille
Zcnf'34

Orca 1
Wetterwille
TriVia

Orca 1

Aqua 68

Gzvw
Zcnf'34
ZPC Hoogeveen
TriVia
TriVia

ZC Polaris
Orca 1
Dz&Pc
Aqua 68
Aqua 68
Gzvw
Orca l
ZPC Nova
Wetterwille

de Granaet
Dz&Pc
Orca l
TriVia

ZC Polaris
Azuro
Bubble
TriVia
Aqua 68
Wetterwille
Wetterwille
Zcnf'34
Aqua 68

Bubble
Ksn (Sg)
Aqua 68
ZC Polaris
ZC Polaris
Zeno

ZC Polaris
Ksn (Sg)
Zeno
Zeno

200603079
200600771
200601441
200601655
200602435
200601231
200701607
200700131
200702073
200603497
200600089
200700923
200701197
200700763
200700281
200602811

200401905
200403373
200503015
200500369
200402325
200500251
200501437
200500997
200404349
200502147
200503635
200500109
200400149
200403239

200201443
200204819
200300633
200201915
200200717
200203695
200203241
200302619
200203849
200301917
200304099
200303883
200303983

200000979
200104517
200101081
199903935
200000419
199603163
199803663
199900471
199800809
199802531

inschrijftijd

1:16.27
1:19.26
1:23.06
1:24.28
1:24.34
1:26.84
1:27.51
1:28.80
1:29.08
1:29.52
1:31.36
1:32.40
1:32.72
1:58.04
1:24.94
1:45.94

1:11.56
1:13.22
1:13.29
1:13.69
1:14.23
1:14.73
1:16.64
1:17.61
1:22.57
1:25.93
1:27.50
1:29.43
1:12.89
1:17.61

1:08.50
1:09.72
1:09.76
1:09.77
1:10.00
1:11.10
1:11.70
1:12.21
1:13.52
1:15.35
1:21.35
1:25.52
1:19.22

1:07.73
1:08.06
1:08.11
1:08.50
1:10.33
1:10.35
1:11.22
1:14.54
1:14.70
1:17.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141
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